
School 2023-2024 Program Specialist Please call (916) 294-9000 and enter 
the extension when prompted. Email

Blanche Sprentz Kim Trigueiro 102422 KTriguei@fcusd.org
Carl H. Sundahl Jen Ostlund 102481 Jostlund@fcusd.org
Cordova Gardens Shelly Simas 102421 Ssimas@fcusd.org
Cordova Meadows Shelly Simas 102421 Ssimas@fcusd.org
Cordova Villa Sherry Plumb 102474 Splumb@fcusd.org
Empire Oaks Jen Ostlund 102481 Jostlund@fcusd.org
Folsom Hills Bethanee Hunnicutt 102420 Bhunnicu@fcusd.org
Gold Ridge Kim Trigueiro 102422 KTriguei@fcusd.org
Mangini Ranch Jen Ostlund 102481 Jostlund@fcusd.org
Mather Heights Sherry Plumb 102474 Splumb@fcusd.org
Natoma Station Katie Rundle 102424 Krundle@fcusd.org
Navigator Sherry Plumb 102474 Splumb@fcusd.org
Oak Chan Beth Marjerison 102423 Bmarjeri@fcusd.org
Peter J. Shields Sherry Plumb 102474 Splumb@fcusd.org
Rancho Cordova Katie Rundle 102424 Krundle@fcusd.org
Riverview STEM Katie Rundle 102424 Krundle@fcusd.org
Russell Ranch Bethanee Hunnicutt 102420 Bhunnicu@fcusd.org
Sandra J. Gallardo Kim Trigueiro 102422 KTriguei@fcusd.org
Theodore Judah Kim Trigueiro 102422 KTriguei@fcusd.org
White Rock Shelly Simas 102421 Ssimas@fcusd.org
Williamson Sherry Plumb 102474 Splumb@fcusd.org

Special Education Services

mailto:KTriguei@fcusd.org
mailto:Jostlund@fcusd.org
mailto:Ssimas@fcusd.org
mailto:Ssimas@fcusd.org
mailto:Splumb@fcusd.org
mailto:Jostlund@fcusd.org
mailto:Bhunnicu@fcusd.org
mailto:KTriguei@fcusd.org
mailto:Jostlund@fcusd.org
mailto:Splumb@fcusd.org
mailto:Krundle@fcusd.org
mailto:Splumb@fcusd.org
mailto:Bmarjeri@fcusd.org
mailto:Splumb@fcusd.org
mailto:Krundle@fcusd.org
mailto:Krundle@fcusd.org
mailto:Bhunnicu@fcusd.org
mailto:KTriguei@fcusd.org
mailto:KTriguei@fcusd.org
mailto:Ssimas@fcusd.org
mailto:Splumb@fcusd.org

	Sheet1



